STATE OF MINNESOTA
PRICING Page
% DISCOUNT
Vendor Name:
Contact Person:
Street Address:
P.O. Box:
City, State, Zip

Fenders 3/16" fabricated
ACCESSORIES
Stake Pockets & Rub Rail Both sides
Ramps  (2) Hinged rear ramps, 60" long × 16" wide, tube frame with angle cross-members, store in upright position,
adjustable side to side to match track width
LIGHTS / ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Lights (1 Set) Oval stop/tail/turn lights, 1" round clearance and marker lights (All LED)
Electrical 7-pin RV plug, break-away kit
MISCELLANEOUS
Tie-Downs (4) D-ring tie downs, near (4) corners of the deck
M. H. EBY, Inc.  |  800-292-4752  |  www.mheby.com10 Effective 1/1/19
O P T I O N S  A N D  L I S T  P R I C I N G
10K GVW
LOW-PROFILE BUMPER-PULL
MODEL DESCRIPTION  PRICE UOM
LP10K18 18' × 82" Low-Profile 10K Bumper-Pull  $11,204
(Wt: 1,890 lbs.)
EA
LP10K20 20' × 82" Low-Profile 10K Bumper-Pull  $11,690
(Wt: 2,070 lbs.)
EA
DESCRIPTION  PRICE UOM
COUPLER

Fenders 3/16" fabricated
ACCESSORIES
Stake Pockets & Rub Rail Both sides
Ramps  (2) Hinged rear ramps, 60" long × 16" wide, tube frame with angle cross-members, store in upright position,
adjustable side to side to match track width
LIGHTS / ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Lights (1 Set) Oval stop/tail/turn lights, 1" round clearance and marker lights (All LED)
Electrical 7-pin RV plug, break-away kit
MISCELLANEOUS
Tie-Downs (4) Heavy D-ring tie downs, near (4) corners of the deck
M. H. EBY, Inc.  |  800-292-4752  |  www.mheby.com14 Effective 1/1/19
O P T I O N S  A N D  L I S T  P R I C I N G
14K GVW
LOW-PROFILE BUMPER-PULL
MODEL DESCRIPTION  CUSTOM VALUE TRADESMAN UOM
LP14K18 18' × 82" Low-Profile 14K Bumper-Pull  $12,748
(Wt: 2,217 lbs.)
 $12,230
(Wt: 2,257 lbs.)
 $13,402
(Wt: 2,400 lbs.)
EA
LP14K20 20' × 82" Low-Profile 14K Bumper-Pull  $13,208
(Wt: 2,311 lbs.)
 $12,692
(Wt: 2,351 lbs.)
 $13,878
(Wt: 2,494 lbs.)
EA
LP14K25 24'6" × 82" Low-Profile 14K Bumper-Pull  $14,280
(Wt: 2,511 lbs.)
 $13,846
(Wt: 2,551 lbs.)
 $15,032

Deck Height 34-1/2"
Frame 8" channel
Floor Extruded aluminum deck with 5-1/2" side rails, 51" beaver tail at rear
ACCESSORIES
Stake Pockets/Rub Rails Both sides
Ramps (2) Hinged rear ramps, 60" long × 16" wide, tube frame with angle cross-members, store in upright position,
adjustable to match track width
LIGHTS / ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Lights (1 Set) Oval stop/tail/turn lights, 1" round clearance and marker lights (All LED)
Electrical 7-pin RV plug, break-away kit
MISCELLANEOUS
Tie-Downs (4) D-ring tie downs, near (4) corners of the deck
M. H. EBY, Inc.  |  800-292-4752  |  www.mheby.com22 Effective 1/1/19
O P T I O N S  A N D  L I S T  P R I C I N G
MODEL DESCRIPTION  PRICE UOM
DO10K18 18' × 102" Deck-Over 10K Bumper-Pull  $11,504
(Wt: 2,050 lbs.)
EA
DO10K20 20' × 102" Deck-Over 10K Bumper-Pull  $11,989
(Wt: 2,270 lbs.)
EA
DESCRIPTION  PRICE UOM
COUPLER

Deck Height 34-1/2"
Frame 10-3/8" channel
Floor Extruded aluminum deck with 5-1/2" side rails, 51" beaver tail at rear
ACCESSORIES
Stake Pockets/Rub Rails Both sides
Ramps (2) Hinged rear ramps, 60" long × 16" wide, tube frame with angle cross-members, store in upright position,
adjustable to match track width
LIGHTS / ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Lights (1 Set) Oval stop/tail/turn lights, 1" round clearance and marker lights (All LED)
Electrical 7-pin RV plug, break-away kit
MISCELLANEOUS
Tie-Downs (4) D-ring tie downs, near (4) corners of the deck
M. H. EBY, Inc.  |  800-292-4752  |  www.mheby.com26 Effective 1/1/19
O P T I O N S  A N D  L I S T  P R I C I N G
MODEL DESCRIPTION  CUSTOM VALUE TRADESMAN UOM
DO14K18 18' × 102" Deck-Over 14K Bumper-Pull  $12,923
(Wt: 2,427 lbs.)
 $12,230
(Wt: 2,467 lbs.)
 $13,752
(Wt: 2,610 lbs.)
EA
DO14K20 20' × 102" Deck-Over 14K Bumper-Pull  $13,838
(Wt: 2,541 lbs.)
 $12,692
(Wt: 2,581 lbs.)
 $14,186
(Wt: 2,724 lbs.)
EA
DO14K25 24'6" × 102" Deck-Over 14K Bumper-Pull  $14,808
(Wt: 2,771 lbs.)
 $13,846
(Wt: 2,811 lbs.)
 $15,340